
8

Frame A Option 1/ 3 07-2010

15 3RTRT00518 WHEEL D.80 1 05/2008

16 3LAFN05853 LEVER ARM 2

17 3MLML34726 SPRING TR E350 N 1

18 3VTDD15521 NUT M 8 INX A2 UNI 5588 1

19 3LAFN03840 BUSHING 1

20 3VTVT15917 SCREW TE M 8X50 INOX A2 UNI 1

21 3VTVT15907 SCREW TE 8X25 UNI5739 INX 3

22 3MLML00310 SPRING 1 01/2008

22 3MLML00313 SPRING 1 05/2008

22 3MLML00313 SPRING 1 01/2008 05/2008

23 3VTRS00274 WASHER NYLON 66 D.8,4-17-2 UNI 1

24 3MLML31130 SPRING D. 17.5 X110 N38 1

27 3LAFN06388 ARM 1

28 3LAFN06389 ARM 1

31 3VTVT00447 SCREW TE 8X25 UNI5739 1

31 3VTVT00908 GRUB SCREW M.8-25 PIANO 1 04/2007

32 3LAFN06355 PLATE SQUEEGEE 1 04/2009



9

07-2010

32 3LAFN07560 PLATE 1 04/2009

33 3MPVR05186 COVER 1

34 3VTRS00312 WASHER D.13 x24 INOX 5

35 3VTDD00176 NUT M.12 INOX A2 2

36 3VTVT00836 SCREW TE M12-60 INOX 1

37 3VTRS13947 WASHER D. 8 INX UNI 6592 4

40 3VTDD01694 NUT M 6 INX 5

41 3VTRS00245 WASHER D.6 UNI 6592 INOX 1

42 3VTVT00410 SCREW TE M8x35 UNI5739 INOX 1

43 3VTVT15145 SCREW TE 6X40 UNI5739 INX 4

44 3MPVR05134 GASKET D.60 D.12 SP.2 1

45 3MLML00303 SPRING FLAP 2

46 3LAFN03742 SPACER SILENCE 1 06/2008

46 3LAFN06898 SPACER 6,1-9 h25 1 06/2008

47 3VTVT13937 SCREW TE M 8X 30 INX UNI 5739 2

48 3VTVR35749 HANDWHEEL M 6MAX110 D.35 1

50 3LAFN35747 SPRING SUPPORT LAV. E/B 450 1

Frame A Option 1/3



10

Table: FRAME          Progressive Number:  1

Date: 28/01/2014 Selected Part: LPTB02530 Page:  3

Ref. K Part N. Customer Part N. Description Qty
Validity:

  From          To Price
0043  VTVT15371      SCREW          TE M 8X45 INOX A2 UNI    1,00 --
0044  MPVR05134      GASKET         D.60 FORO D.12 SP.2      1,00 --
0045  VTRS00245      WASHER         D.6 UNI 6592 INOX        1,00 --
0046  VTDD15521      NUT            M 8 INX A2 UNI 5588      1,00 --
0047  VTVT13937      SCREW          TE M  8X 30 INX UNI 5739 2,00 --
0048  LAFN35747      SPRING SUPPORT LAV. E/B 450             1,00 --
0050  VTRS09142      WASHER         D.12 X 36                1,00 --
0052  VTVT13937      SCREW          TE M  8X 30 INX UNI 5739 1,00 --
0053  VTDD01695      NUT            M 8 INX                  1,00 --
0054  MLML00338      SPRING         -                        1,00 --
0055  VTRS13945      WASHER         D. 6X18 INX UNI 6593     1,00 --
0056  VTDD01694      NUT            M6 INOX                  1,00 --
0057  VTDD00053      NUT            M6 INOX UNI5589          1,00 --
0058  LAFN09231      BRACKET        M6X11X29                 1,00 --
0060  VTVT01008      SCREW          6X110                    1,00 --
0061  VTVT01009      SCREW          8X60                     1,00 --
0062  MFVR00227      SUPPORT        SQUEEGEE                 1,00 --
0063  VTRS00274      WASHER         NYLON 66 D.8,4-17-2  UNI 2,00 --
0064  MPVR06069      WASHER         15X40                    1,00 --
0065  VTRS09142      WASHER         D.12 X 36                1,00 --
0076  VTVT00224      SCREW                                   1,00 --
0077  LAFN06860      BRACKET        CT70                     1,00 --
0078  VTDD01695      NUT            M 8 INX                  1,00 --
0079  VTRS15146      WASHER         D. 8 INX GRW UNI 1751    1,00 --

Frame B Option 2/3

Ref. Part N. Description Quantity Validity From Validity To

1 LAFN06391 BUSHING PARALLELOGRAMMA 5

2 VTVT285 SCREW TE M12X110 1

3 LAFN04190 BUSHING PARALLELOGR.TEST.GR. 2

4 LAFN07872 LEVER 1

5 LAFN09270 PEDALE 1

6 RTRT49171 CASTER D. 80-12 1

7 MFVR226 SUPPORT SQUEEGEE 1

8 LAFN096 PIN 1

9 LAFN51068 #8479.90.9498 BUSHING LEVA POSTER. 1

10 VTRS13946 WASHER D. 8 X24 INX UNI 6593 4

11 VTVT161 SCREW TE M6X20 1

12 LAFN10124 PLATE 1

13 VTDD01695 NUT M 8 INX 7

14 LAFN07293 BASE SERBATOIO 1

15 RTRT395 WHEEL CASTOR D.80X25 PU 1


